GE Healthcare
Data file 51641	 FTA technology
Whatman™ FTA™ for blood DNA
Whatman FTA provides a remarkably fast and easy way to
prepare blood samples for DNA analysis. Simply apply a blood,
bone marrow or buffy coat sample to the FTA matrix; DNA is
captured and stabilized immediately, enabling indefinite room
temperature storage. Analyze whenever you’re ready. Ship safely

Add PCR master mix directly to the disk
and amplify.
Ordering information
Catalog number 	 Description 		  Qty/pack
WB120067 	 FTA Kit 		  1*
WB120204 	 FTA Purification Reagent 	 500 ml
WB120205 	 FTA Classic Card (non-indicating) 	 100
WB120055  	 FTA Mini Card - 2 Spot (non-indicating)  	 100
WB120210 	 FTA Micro Card (non-indicating) 	 100
WB120208 	 FTA Gene Card 	 100
WB100005 	 Harris Micro Punch 1.2 mm 	 1
WB100006 	 Harris Micro Punch 1.2 mm tip 	 1
WB100028 	 Harris Uni-core 1.25 mm Punch 	 4
WB100036 	 Multi-Barrier Pouch, small 	 100
WB100037 	 Multi-Barrier Pouch, large 	 100
WB100025  	 1.2 mm Replacement Plunger  	 1
WB100003  	 Desiccant   		  1000
WB100020  	 Replacement Cutting Mat   	 1
WB100030  	 FTA Gene Card Carrier   	 20
* �Includes: 25 FTA Micro Cards, 2 vials FTA Purification Reagent (25 ml), 2 Harris Uni-Core
Punches (1.2 and 2.0 mm) with cutting mat and instructions.